
PMO - REGIONAL ADMINISTRATION AND LOCAL GOVERNMENT
LAKE ZONE FORM SIX MOCK EXAMINATION RESULTS - NOV. 2025

S.0202 - BWIRU GIRLS SECONDARY SCHOOL

DIVISION PERFORMANCE SUMMARY
I II III IV 0

F 193 272 61 1 0
M
T 193 272 61 1 0

CNO SEX AGGT DIV DETAILED SUBJECTS

S.0202-501 F 10 II
G/S 64-C,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 57-D,     ECO 63-C,     
BAM  32-F

S.0202-502 F 8 I
G/S 66-C,     HIS 68-C,     GEO 62-C,     ECO 77-B,     
BAM  19-F

S.0202-503 F 10 II
G/S 63-C,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 56-D,     ECO 67-C,     
BAM  26.5-F

S.0202-504 F 9 I
G/S 68-C,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 55-D,     ECO 79-B,     
BAM  32-F

S.0202-505 F 8 I
G/S 67-C,     HIS 71-B,     GEO 55-D,     ECO 74-B,     
BAM  38-S

S.0202-506 F 8 I
G/S 68-C,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 64-C,     ECO 73-B,     
BAM  27.5-F

S.0202-507 F 7 I
G/S 69-C,     HIS 71-B,     GEO 67-C,     ECO 79-B,     
BAM  27-F

S.0202-508 F 9 I
G/S 62-C,     HIS 63-C,     GEO 54-D,     ECO 73-B,     
BAM  34-F

S.0202-509 F 9 I
G/S 60-C,     HIS 63-C,     GEO 56-D,     ECO 78-B,     
BAM  34.5-S

S.0202-510 F 9 I
G/S 59-D,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 58-D,     ECO 72-B,     
BAM  28.5-F

S.0202-511 F 9 I
G/S 63-C,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 53-D,     ECO 72-B,     
BAM  46-E

S.0202-512 F 8 I
G/S 67-C,     HIS 72-B,     GEO 60-C,     ECO 67-C,     
BAM  50.5-D

S.0202-513 F 10 II
G/S 72-B,     HIS 72-B,     GEO 48-E,     ECO 68-C,     
BAM  33-F

S.0202-514 F 9 I
G/S 55-D,     HIS 71-B,     GEO 55-D,     ECO 69-C,     
BAM  22-F

S.0202-515 F 7 I
G/S 72-B,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 70-B,     ECO 76-B,     
BAM  59-D

S.0202-516 F 11 II
G/S 60-C,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 51-D,     ECO 56-D,     
BAM  25.5-F

S.0202-517 F 10 II
G/S 63-C,     HIS 62-C,     GEO 58-D,     ECO 67-C,     
BAM  28.5-F

S.0202-518 F 8 I
G/S 65-C,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 62-C,     ECO 74-B,     
BAM  40-E

S.0202-519 F 10 II
G/S 51-D,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 56-D,     ECO 66-C,     
BAM  26-F

GRACE OBADIA JOSEPH  

CHRISTINA JUMA DENDE  

COMFORT MAISHA YOMBO  

DAIMA EMANUEL ELIASANTE  

EDINA NONOSIUS MBILINYI  

ELIZABETH OBOTE MAGINGA  

ELLEN HAMSON MERO  

FULL NAME

AGNESTER JOHN MADAFALI  

AIDA SELEMANI HUSENI  

AMINA ABUBAKARI ABE-IDI  

ANGEL COSMAS ALOYCE  

ANGEL OBEDI MLUNGA  

GRACE LEONARD MASHAURI  

ASMAA SALIM TESHA  

ASNATI RICHARD MATARO  

CAREN ALAN NDONDE  

CATHERINE JAPHET BUJIKU  

CECILIA EMMANUEL MAGOMBE  

CELINA FELICIAN HUNGWI  
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S.0202-520 F 8 I
G/S 63-C,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 67-C,     ECO 77-B,     
BAM  40-E

S.0202-521 F 9 I
G/S 67-C,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 59-D,     ECO 78-B,     
BAM  44.5-E

S.0202-522 F 8 I
G/S 54-D,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 61-C,     ECO 76-B,     
BAM  31.5-F

S.0202-523 F 9 I
G/S 64-C,     HIS 63-C,     GEO 58-D,     ECO 76-B,     
BAM  46-E

S.0202-524 F 10 II
G/S 54-D,     HIS 65-C,     GEO 59-D,     ECO 69-C,     
BAM  19-F

S.0202-525 F 8 I
G/S 60-C,     HIS 72-B,     GEO 52-D,     ECO 72-B,     
BAM  28-F

S.0202-526 F 9 I
G/S 69-C,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 60-C,     ECO 64-C,     
BAM  21-F

S.0202-527 F 9 I
G/S 73-B,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 67-C,     ECO 65-C,     
BAM  13-F

S.0202-528 F 7 I
G/S 67-C,     HIS 72-B,     GEO 61-C,     ECO 75-B,     
BAM  35.5-S

S.0202-529 F 7 I
G/S 66-C,     HIS 72-B,     GEO 60-C,     ECO 76-B,     
BAM  44-E

S.0202-530 F 10 II
G/S 58-D,     HIS 61-C,     GEO 59-D,     ECO 64-C,     
BAM  34-F

S.0202-531 F 9 I
G/S 59-D,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 52-D,     ECO 71-B,     
BAM  23.5-F

S.0202-532 F 9 I
G/S 68-C,     HIS 62-C,     GEO 59-D,     ECO 71-B,     
BAM  13-F

S.0202-533 F 7 I
G/S 64-C,     HIS 75-B,     GEO 62-C,     ECO 73-B,     
BAM  23-F

S.0202-534 F 9 I
G/S 66-C,     HIS 63-C,     GEO 56-D,     ECO 76-B,     
BAM  25.5-F

S.0202-535 F 14 III
G/S 55-D,     HIS 45-E,     GEO 40-E,     ECO 52-D,     
BAM  17-F

S.0202-536 F 9 I
G/S 60-C,     HIS 65-C,     GEO 59-D,     ECO 75-B,     
BAM  22.5-F

S.0202-537 F 10 II
G/S 59-D,     HIS 62-C,     GEO 58-D,     ECO 66-C,     
BAM  30-F

S.0202-538 F 9 I
G/S 51-D,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 57-D,     ECO 73-B,     
BAM  25-F

S.0202-539 F 10 II
G/S 63-C,     HIS 62-C,     GEO 52-D,     ECO 67-C,     
BAM  7-F

S.0202-540 F 10 II
G/S 59-D,     HIS 68-C,     GEO 58-D,     ECO 60-C,     
BAM  22-F

S.0202-541 F 8 I
G/S 67-C,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 64-C,     ECO 75-B,     
BAM  36-S

S.0202-542 F 10 II
G/S 67-C,     HIS 65-C,     GEO 53-D,     ECO 63-C,     
BAM  36-S

S.0202-543 F 9 I
G/S 70-B,     HIS 62-C,     GEO 54-D,     ECO 72-B,     
BAM  36.5-S

S.0202-544 F 9 I
G/S 73-B,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 56-D,     ECO 74-B,     
BAM  20.5-F

S.0202-545 F 10 II
G/S 66-C,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 57-D,     ECO 64-C,     
BAM  26.5-F

IRENE MANGURE KESONGO  

JOAKINA RENATUS MDEMU  

JOAN BAHATI AKYOO  

JUDITH SAMWEL SHADRACK  

RAHEL SOSPETER MASHAURI  

RAHIMA MZEE RAMADHANI  

REBECCA JOSEPHAT MASHAURI  

REHEMA DAI-JD' ELISHA  

NAOMI MISSANA VEDASTUS  

NOREEN ELIAS SWAI  

ODUNDO MINYIRI LABANI  

PATRICIA DEOGRATIUS MALLYA  

PAULINA ANTONI MATHEO  

PRISKA NAASI JOSEPH  

LUSILA STEVEN MSOFE  

MAGDALENA LUCAS SPEMBA  

MAISARA HUSSEIN BWESA  

MARY MATHIAS KAYEGE  

MERCY ERNEST SOKA  

MOURINE ZEPHANIA SAI  

JULIANA MARTINE CHARLES  

KHADIJA JUMA MGUNDA  

LETISIA MASALU MDI-ITA  

LIBERIA JAPHETH TIBANYENDA  

LUCY KATENDELE LEONARD  

LUISA DONASIAN ALOYCE  
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S.0202-546 F 8 I
G/S 66-C,     HIS 72-B,     GEO 64-C,     ECO 69-C,     
BAM  37.5-S

S.0202-547 F 8 I
G/S 63-C,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 60-C,     ECO 75-B,     
BAM  18.5-F

S.0202-548 F 8 I
G/S 70-B,     HIS 68-C,     GEO 64-C,     ECO 70-B,     
BAM  17-F

S.0202-549 F 9 I
G/S 52-D,     HIS 65-C,     GEO 62-C,     ECO 61-C,     
BAM  22-F

S.0202-550 F 11 II
G/S 68-C,     HIS 70-B,     GEO 57-D,     ECO 42-E,     
BAM  27.5-F

S.0202-551 F 9 I
G/S 62-C,     HIS 65-C,     GEO 51-D,     ECO 73-B,     
BAM  24-F

S.0202-552 F 11 II
G/S 65-C,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 47-E,     ECO 65-C,     
BAM  22-F

S.0202-553 F 11 II G/S 45-E,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 55-D,     ENG 51-D
S.0202-554 F 8 I G/S 68-C,     HIS 71-B,     GEO 66-C,     ENG 68-C
S.0202-555 F 9 I G/S 63-C,     HIS 70-B,     GEO 50-D,     ENG 66-C
S.0202-556 F 11 II G/S 58-D,     HIS 65-C,     GEO 57-D,     ENG 57-D
S.0202-557 F 10 II G/S 63-C,     HIS 59-D,     GEO 60-C,     ENG 69-C
S.0202-558 F 9 I G/S 69-C,     HIS 70-B,     GEO 54-D,     ENG 68-C
S.0202-559 F 12 II G/S 64-C,     HIS 61-C,     GEO 56-D,     ENG 49-E
S.0202-560 F 10 II G/S 59-D,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 55-D,     ENG 63-C
S.0202-561 F 13 III G/S 43-E,     HIS 65-C,     GEO 47-E,     ENG 45-E
S.0202-562 F 10 II G/S 67-C,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 56-D,     ENG 63-C
S.0202-563 F 10 II G/S 60-C,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 55-D,     ENG 63-C
S.0202-564 F 9 I G/S 62-C,     HIS 70-B,     GEO 58-D,     ENG 66-C
S.0202-565 F 7 I G/S 67-C,     HIS 71-B,     GEO 66-C,     ENG 77-B
S.0202-566 F 11 II G/S 61-C,     HIS 68-C,     GEO 51-D,     ENG 57-D
S.0202-567 F 10 II G/S 62-C,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 57-D,     ENG 64-C
S.0202-568 F 9 I G/S 62-C,     HIS 70-B,     GEO 62-C,     ENG 56-D
S.0202-569 F 10 II G/S 62-C,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 58-D,     ENG 60-C
S.0202-570 F 11 II G/S 44-E,     HIS 61-C,     GEO 52-D,     ENG 55-D
S.0202-571 F 9 I G/S 57-D,     HIS 73-B,     GEO 56-D,     ENG 61-C
S.0202-572 F 8 I G/S 59-D,     HIS 73-B,     GEO 64-C,     ENG 67-C
S.0202-573 F 10 II G/S 60-C,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 52-D,     ENG 61-C
S.0202-574 F 10 II G/S 68-C,     HIS 65-C,     GEO 52-D,     ENG 65-C
S.0202-575 F 11 II G/S 61-C,     HIS 68-C,     GEO 58-D,     ENG 50-D
S.0202-576 F 12 II G/S 61-C,     HIS 65-C,     GEO 47-E,     ENG 55-D
S.0202-577 F 10 II G/S 62-C,     HIS 68-C,     GEO 54-D,     ENG 64-C
S.0202-578 F 10 II G/S 68-C,     HIS 57-D,     GEO 62-C,     ENG 65-C
S.0202-579 F 12 II G/S 63-C,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 46-E,     ENG 58-D
S.0202-580 F 11 II G/S 67-C,     HIS 65-C,     GEO 49-E,     ENG 63-C
S.0202-581 F 8 I G/S 66-C,     HIS 73-B,     GEO 68-C,     ENG 64-C
S.0202-582 F 11 II G/S 62-C,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 55-D,     ENG 51-D
S.0202-583 F 10 II G/S 61-C,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 55-D,     ENG 60-C
S.0202-584 F 10 II G/S 53-D,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 53-D,     ENG 60-C
S.0202-585 F 10 II G/S 68-C,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 53-D,     ENG 60-C
S.0202-586 F 19 IV G/S 55-D,     HIS 43-E,     GEO 31-F,     ENG 31-F
S.0202-587 F 10 II G/S 64-C,     HIS 63-C,     GEO 54-D,     ENG 60-C

STELLA MICHAEL SESALA  

TEDDY ANTHONY PATRICK  

VEREDIANA MSUMALI MAJULA  

WINIFRIDA FESTO KYARA  

YUSTER DANIEL KITAMBALA  

ABIGAEL JOHN MASHAURI  

KOLUMBA CLARA ANTHONY  
LIGTHNESS BINAMUNGU SALVATORY  
MARIA SELEMBA NASAKA  
MARTHA YOHANA MATATA  

IRENE EVARIST DAIKORA  
IRENE JAMES KIJA  
IRENE ONESMO ELIAKIMU  
JASMIN' MOHAMED ALLY  
JUSTAR JOVIN DAMIAN  
KABULA ZAKARIA LAZARO  

FELISTER PHILIPO PETER  
GLORY GODSON LUCAS  
GRACE FANUEL PETER  
GROLIA SIKE ZACHARIA  
HAPPINESS SIMIONI MARWA  
HAWA NDUKA MASUMBUKO  

DIANA DAI-JD LUSOMI  
EMILIANA JENGELE KIMOLA  
EMILIANA METHOD EVOD  
ENDA METHOD KAMUGISHA  
ESTHER SEBASTIAN MANONI  
EVALINE RHOBI MAKI-IRI  

BEATRICE MATHIAS MULUMBA  
BRILLIANT PETER BONIPHACE  
BWIRU MESANGA DAVID  
CAREEN PETER MHANDO  
CARITAS NYANGETA BUTUBA  
CHRISTINA MKUMBO IDD  

AGNES ROBERT MHOJA  
AMINA BADRU ISSAKA  
ANASTANSIA PAULO LUSIANI  
ANASTAZIA WARYOBA HASSAN  
ANNA VICENT EMONYO  
ASNATH ABDI YUSUPH  

SARAH PATRICK PAUL  

SELINA MWITA KENG'ANYA  
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S.0202-588 F 11 II G/S 63-C,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 49-E,     ENG 66-C
S.0202-589 F 9 I G/S 63-C,     HIS 68-C,     GEO 60-C,     ENG 62-C
S.0202-590 F 9 I G/S 49-E,     HIS 72-B,     GEO 63-C,     ENG 59-D
S.0202-591 F 10 II G/S 71-B,     HIS 61-C,     GEO 58-D,     ENG 68-C
S.0202-592 F 11 II G/S 72-B,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 59-D,     ENG 59-D
S.0202-593 F 10 II G/S 65-C,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 53-D,     ENG 64-C
S.0202-594 F 11 II G/S 66-C,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 51-D,     ENG 56-D
S.0202-595 F 7 I G/S 66-C,     HIS 70-B,     GEO 60-C,     ENG 74-B
S.0202-596 F 13 III G/S 64-C,     HIS 56-D,     GEO 41-E,     ENG 58-D
S.0202-597 F 10 II G/S 63-C,     HIS 63-C,     GEO 60-C,     ENG 55-D
S.0202-598 F 9 I G/S 68-C,     HIS 71-B,     GEO 59-D,     ENG 68-C
S.0202-599 F 9 I G/S 66-C,     HIS 73-B,     GEO 52-D,     ENG 69-C
S.0202-600 F 10 II G/S 67-C,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 48-E,     ENG 75-B
S.0202-601 F 11 II G/S 68-C,     HIS 62-C,     GEO 52-D,     ENG 58-D
S.0202-602 F 8 I G/S 65-C,     HIS 71-B,     GEO 60-C,     ENG 67-C
S.0202-603 F 10 II G/S 62-C,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 51-D,     ENG 60-C
S.0202-604 F 9 I G/S 65-C,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 60-C,     ENG 64-C
S.0202-605 F 9 I G/S 62-C,     HIS 68-C,     GEO 60-C,     ENG 62-C
S.0202-606 F 10 II G/S 63-C,     HIS 63-C,     GEO 54-D,     ENG 61-C
S.0202-607 F 9 I G/S 66-C,     HIS 65-C,     GEO 58-D,     KIS 72-B
S.0202-608 F 8 I G/S 68-C,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 61-C,     KIS 70-B
S.0202-609 F 10 II G/S 67-C,     HIS 61-C,     GEO 52-D,     KIS 69-C
S.0202-610 F 9 I G/S 63-C,     HIS 63-C,     GEO 54-D,     KIS 74-B
S.0202-611 F 11 II G/S 65-C,     HIS 68-C,     GEO 56-D,     KIS 57-D
S.0202-612 F 11 II G/S 41-E,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 46-E,     KIS 62-C
S.0202-613 F 11 II G/S 65-C,     HIS 65-C,     GEO 49-E,     KIS 61-C
S.0202-614 F 11 II G/S 68-C,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 54-D,     KIS 56-D
S.0202-615 F 9 I G/S 61-C,     HIS 73-B,     GEO 55-D,     KIS 68-C
S.0202-616 F 7 I G/S 69-C,     HIS 73-B,     GEO 61-C,     KIS 72-B
S.0202-617 F 13 III G/S 56-D,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 47-E,     KIS 48-E
S.0202-618 F 13 III G/S 53-D,     HIS 58-D,     GEO 48-E,     KIS 53-D
S.0202-619 F 12 II G/S 66-C,     HIS 63-C,     GEO 58-D,     KIS 40-E
S.0202-620 F 5 I G/S 68-C,     HIS 71-B,     GEO 76-B,     KIS 80-A
S.0202-621 F 10 II G/S 58-D,     HIS 70-B,     GEO 59-D,     KIS 59-D
S.0202-622 F 9 I G/S 69-C,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 67-C,     KIS 64-C
S.0202-623 F 10 II G/S 35-S,     HIS 63-C,     GEO 53-D,     KIS 65-C
S.0202-624 F 11 II G/S 72-B,     HIS 62-C,     GEO 51-D,     KIS 56-D
S.0202-625 F 9 I G/S 67-C,     HIS 63-C,     GEO 57-D,     KIS 73-B
S.0202-626 F 10 II G/S 69-C,     HIS 73-B,     GEO 59-D,     KIS 53-D
S.0202-627 F 10 II G/S 63-C,     HIS 65-C,     GEO 58-D,     KIS 69-C
S.0202-628 F 11 II G/S 62-C,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 58-D,     KIS 57-D
S.0202-629 F 8 I G/S 66-C,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 71-B,     KIS 69-C
S.0202-630 F 11 II G/S 58-D,     HIS 61-C,     GEO 63-C,     KIS 46-E
S.0202-631 F 12 II G/S 62-C,     HIS 58-D,     GEO 54-D,     KIS 59-D
S.0202-632 F 10 II G/S 65-C,     HIS 65-C,     GEO 57-D,     KIS 61-C
S.0202-633 F 10 II G/S 56-D,     HIS 65-C,     GEO 58-D,     KIS 69-C
S.0202-634 F 10 II G/S 70-B,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 55-D,     KIS 67-C
S.0202-635 F 8 I G/S 67-C,     HIS 65-C,     GEO 67-C,     KIS 78-B
S.0202-636 F 8 I G/S 70-B,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 62-C,     KIS 78-B

KULWA MANYAKENDA ELISHA  
LEONIDA ASIMWE LUCAS  
LIGHT MICAH ZUBERI  
LILIAN HARISON ALEXANDER  
LOVENESS SIMON SHAYO  

JENIPHER JOSEPH LAIZER  
JESCA MGONGO MESHACK  
JESCA PLUDENCE FESTO  
KEFREN ABEL GEORGE  
KOLETH JOJI ZAKARIA  
KULVVA MAGAYANE PETRO  

ELIZABETH JACOB MARWA  
EVA SAYI MAGELA  
FEMIA MACHUNDE SAMWEL  
HAPPINESS JOHN RICHARD  
HIDAYA IDD MAJORO  
IRENE GEORGE ALPHONCE  

CAREEN DANIEL BOMANI  
CESILIA ANDREA RUCHAGULA  
CHRISTINA MKAMI CHACHA  
DEBORA YOHANA SHIMBA  
DOREEN SIXTUS KANYAMA  
ELICA HELMANI KABILIGI  

ALISTIDIA NYANJIGA JULIUS  
ALPHONCINA LAMECK MUGINA  
ANGELINA WIVA KICHE  
ASIA AHMAD' KHAMISI  
ATRAIDA NGORO SELEMAN  
BRIGHTNESS THOBIAS "NIKI  

TELEPHINA PETRO VENANT  
VERONICA UDODO STEVEN  
WITNESS LUCAS TIRO  
ZAITUNI YASIN SHEMWETA  
ZOLEAM JONAS NOEL  
AILEN MAYALA LUCAS  

SAUDA OMARY HAJI  
SHAKILA YASIN KIBIRA  
SISTER JIWE JACOB  
SOPHIA ADAM GABRIEL  
SOPHIA ZACHARIA ANDREW  
SUZANA MESHACK PETER  

NYAMAKENE MAUBE NYAMTOROKA  
PRINCESSHARON JOSEPH NYAKUNG'ONA  
REGINA MATIKU MWITA  
ROSEMERY KIGI HASSAN  
SAKINA ULEDI ABDALLAH  
SARA BONFAS WILLIAM  

MERCY CHARLES CHAMSHAMA  
NTWENGEE B BIKULAKO  
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S.0202-637 F 9 I G/S 58-D,     HIS 71-B,     GEO 58-D,     KIS 60-C
S.0202-638 F 10 II G/S 65-C,     HIS 65-C,     GEO 54-D,     KIS 66-C
S.0202-639 F 11 II G/S 59-D,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 56-D,     KIS 56-D
S.0202-640 F 8 I G/S 68-C,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 61-C,     KIS 79-B
S.0202-641 F 10 II G/S 69-C,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 58-D,     KIS 64-C
S.0202-642 F 10 II G/S 62-C,     HIS 70-B,     GEO 60-C,     KIS 48-E
S.0202-643 F 10 II G/S 70-B,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 55-D,     KIS 62-C
S.0202-644 F 8 I G/S 67-C,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 61-C,     KIS 71-B
S.0202-645 F 7 I G/S 62-C,     HIS 72-B,     GEO 61-C,     KIS 74-B
S.0202-646 F 8 I G/S 65-C,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 61-C,     KIS 72-B
S.0202-647 F 10 II G/S 64-C,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 52-D,     KIS 64-C
S.0202-648 F 9 I G/S 68-C,     HIS 60-C,     GEO 61-C,     KIS 60-C
S.0202-649 F 10 II G/S 67-C,     HIS 61-C,     GEO 55-D,     KIS 62-C
S.0202-650 F 9 I G/S 62-C,     HIS 65-C,     GEO 57-D,     KIS 74-B
S.0202-651 F 8 I G/S 62-C,     HIS 65-C,     GEO 61-C,     KIS 73-B
S.0202-652 F 9 I G/S 71-B,     HIS 72-B,     GEO 56-D,     KIS 69-C
S.0202-653 F 10 II G/S 48-E,     HIS 61-C,     GEO 53-D,     KIS 60-C
S.0202-654 F 11 II G/S 71-B,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 55-D,     KIS 53-D
S.0202-655 F 8 I G/S 57-D,     HIS 72-B,     GEO 60-C,     KIS 69-C
S.0202-656 F 8 I G/S 63-C,     HIS 73-B,     GEO 65-C,     KIS 66-C
S.0202-657 F 10 II G/S 62-C,     HIS 56-D,     GEO 57-D,     KIS 74-B
S.0202-658 F 15 III G/S 28-F,     HIS 62-C,     KIS 47-E,     ENG 18-F
S.0202-659 F 7 I G/S 70-B,     HIS 68-C,     KIS 70-B,     ENG 70-B
S.0202-660 F 11 II G/S 55-D,     HIS 59-D,     KIS 60-C,     ENG 58-D
S.0202-661 F 11 II G/S 55-D,     HIS 64-C,     KIS 47-E,     ENG 64-C
S.0202-662 F 10 II G/S 63-C,     HIS 60-C,     KIS 54-D,     ENG 66-C
S.0202-663 F 11 II G/S 64-C,     HIS 67-C,     KIS 55-D,     ENG 57-D
S.0202-664 F 11 II G/S 66-C,     HIS 58-D,     KIS 59-D,     ENG 61-C
S.0202-665 F 8 I G/S 52-D,     HIS 69-C,     KIS 74-B,     ENG 69-C
S.0202-666 F 7 I G/S 66-C,     HIS 69-C,     KIS 70-B,     ENG 70-B
S.0202-667 F 10 II G/S 57-D,     HIS 71-B,     KIS 56-D,     ENG 56-D
S.0202-668 F 11 II G/S 75-B,     HIS 64-C,     KIS 58-D,     ENG 59-D
S.0202-669 F 11 II G/S 61-C,     HIS 69-C,     KIS 66-C,     ENG 49-E
S.0202-670 F 12 II G/S 56-D,     HIS 65-C,     KIS 48-E,     ENG 59-D
S.0202-671 F 8 I G/S 67-C,     HIS 68-C,     KIS 68-C,     ENG 70-B
S.0202-672 F 9 I G/S 63-C,     HIS 62-C,     KIS 69-C,     ENG 68-C
S.0202-673 F 11 II G/S 57-D,     HIS 59-D,     KIS 61-C,     ENG 58-D
S.0202-674 F 8 I G/S 60-C,     HIS 67-C,     KIS 69-C,     ENG 72-B
S.0202-675 F 7 I G/S 69-C,     HIS 67-C,     KIS 74-B,     ENG 72-B
S.0202-676 F 7 I G/S 64-C,     HIS 64-C,     KIS 74-B,     ENG 73-B
S.0202-677 F 10 II G/S 67-C,     HIS 63-C,     KIS 59-D,     ENG 65-C
S.0202-678 F 9 I G/S 66-C,     HIS 65-C,     KIS 63-C,     ENG 62-C
S.0202-679 F 9 I G/S 65-C,     HIS 67-C,     KIS 64-C,     ENG 65-C
S.0202-680 F 9 I G/S 62-C,     HIS 66-C,     KIS 64-C,     ENG 69-C
S.0202-681 F 12 II G/S 55-D,     HIS 53-D,     KIS 52-D,     ENG 55-D
S.0202-682 F 11 II G/S 59-D,     HIS 65-C,     KIS 53-D,     ENG 56-D
S.0202-683 F 7 I G/S 56-D,     HIS 70-B,     KIS 79-B,     ENG 64-C
S.0202-684 F 5 I G/S 75-B,     HIS 75-B,     KIS 76-B,     ENG 83-A
S.0202-685 F 12 II G/S 56-D,     HIS 61-C,     KIS 51-D,     ENG 40-E

JANETH PASCHAL SITTA  
JENIFRIDA GIRES KAPANDILA  
JENNIFER PHILIPO MARWA  
JESCA JOHN LUGENDO  
JOVIA BRAYAN NACHANZI  
JOYCE NINSIMA PETERSON  

GLADNESS EVON MTEI  
HADIJA JUMA RAMADHANI  
HADIJA THOMAS MATISHO  
IRENE MASWI ELIAS  
JACKLINE RUTH MAKANGA  
JANETH DEOGRATIAS MAINGU  

ANTIA ALBOGAST CHRISTOPHER  
BHOKE ANTHONY CHOKERA  
ELIZABERTH DAUD LUGUHWA  
ESTER BULUGU LUHEMEJA  
FARIDA ADONIUS MKAMA  
FELISTER SHILALA MARTINE  

ALVINA RICK MULAKI  
AMELIA KOKWIKILIZA DEUSDEDITH  
ANASTAZIA BANGILI SHINYANGA  
ANASTAZIA MARCO KALIMILO  
ANNA DIEGO OSHERI  
ANNMARY MAURICE NANJERU  

WINFRIDA 'SACK MASUNZU  
YAPEMUNGU OCKLANI MARIATABU  
AGNES ASIMWE GEOFREY  
AGNES ELLY LUSWAGA  
AGNES RICHARD STEPHEN  
ALICIA AUDAX NTWALA  

PETRONILA RAPHAEL SAMAMBA  
PILI HAWAMO RAMADHANI  
RAHEL AMOSI NDONGO  
REGINA NDELILIO PENDAELI  
SARAFINNA IBRAHIMU JOHN  
SHIJA KAMULI BANGILI  

MILKA GEORGE DWISHA  
MODESTER ROBERT LUNGAILA  
MWANAIDI SIRAJU AMRANI  
NEEMA JAMES LIFA  
NKWIMBA NYALE MCHANGA  
PAULA VEDASTO PAUL  

MAGRETH MAZIKU ATHUMANI  
MARIA PETER KERATO  
MARIA VICENT JUMA  
MARY KIM KIOCHA  
MATINDI TITUS MLYASINZA  
MERYCIANA MATHIAS GWACHELE  

LUCIA DAIMA DONATUS  
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S.0202-686 F -- ABS
S.0202-687 F 7 I G/S 66-C,     HIS 71-B,     KIS 66-C,     ENG 75-B
S.0202-688 F 10 II G/S 65-C,     HIS 64-C,     KIS 69-C,     ENG 52-D
S.0202-689 F 9 I G/S 57-D,     HIS 69-C,     KIS 55-D,     ENG 72-B
S.0202-690 F 14 III G/S 58-D,     HIS 59-D,     KIS 45-E,     ENG 45-E
S.0202-691 F 13 III G/S 65-C,     HIS 65-C,     KIS 37-S,     ENG 58-D
S.0202-692 F 11 II G/S 64-C,     HIS 60-C,     KIS 53-D,     ENG 56-D
S.0202-693 F 8 I G/S 64-C,     HIS 70-B,     KIS 61-C,     ENG 64-C
S.0202-694 F 8 I G/S 71-B,     HIS 63-C,     KIS 67-C,     ENG 72-B
S.0202-695 F 8 I G/S 51-D,     HIS 70-B,     KIS 67-C,     ENG 65-C
S.0202-696 F 8 I G/S 69-C,     HIS 71-B,     KIS 61-C,     ENG 68-C
S.0202-697 F 10 II G/S 60-C,     HIS 67-C,     KIS 57-D,     ENG 69-C
S.0202-698 F 11 II G/S 53-D,     HIS 65-C,     KIS 59-D,     ENG 52-D
S.0202-699 F 15 III G/S 65-C,     HIS 34-F,     KIS 44-E,     ENG 62-C
S.0202-700 F 7 I G/S 61-C,     HIS 70-B,     KIS 73-B,     ENG 63-C
S.0202-701 F 15 III G/S 45-E,     HIS 54-D,     KIS 34-F,     ENG 51-D
S.0202-702 F 10 II G/S 65-C,     HIS 72-B,     KIS 44-E,     ENG 61-C
S.0202-703 F 13 III G/S 55-D,     HIS 64-C,     KIS 49-E,     ENG 41-E
S.0202-704 F 11 II G/S 60-C,     HIS 66-C,     KIS 47-E,     ENG 69-C
S.0202-705 F 11 II G/S 55-D,     HIS 60-C,     KIS 52-D,     ENG 59-D
S.0202-706 F 9 I G/S 66-C,     HIS 69-C,     KIS 67-C,     ENG 63-C
S.0202-707 F 9 I G/S 72-B,     HIS 71-B,     KIS 56-D,     ENG 67-C
S.0202-708 F 6 I G/S 60-C,     HIS 73-B,     KIS 74-B,     ENG 70-B
S.0202-709 F 8 I G/S 64-C,     HIS 72-B,     KIS 62-C,     ENG 66-C
S.0202-710 F 8 I G/S 68-C,     HIS 74-B,     KIS 60-C,     ENG 66-C
S.0202-711 F 12 II G/S 51-D,     HIS 68-C,     KIS 52-D,     ENG 44-E
S.0202-712 F 8 I G/S 57-D,     HIS 72-B,     KIS 56-D,     ENG 73-B
S.0202-713 F 12 II G/S 69-C,     HIS 66-C,     KIS 47-E,     ENG 56-D
S.0202-714 F 11 II G/S 64-C,     HIS 67-C,     KIS 51-D,     ENG 56-D
S.0202-715 F 7 I G/S 68-C,     HIS 70-B,     KIS 62-C,     ENG 71-B
S.0202-716 F 10 II G/S 62-C,     GEO 62-C,     ECO 78-B,     ADV 40-E
S.0202-717 F 9 I G/S 62-C,     GEO 61-C,     ECO 74-B,     ADV 50-D
S.0202-718 F 11 II G/S 69-C,     GEO 59-D,     ECO 72-B,     ADV 45-E
S.0202-719 F 10 II G/S 63-C,     GEO 72-B,     ECO 69-C,     ADV 45-E
S.0202-720 F 10 II G/S 71-B,     GEO 67-C,     ECO 75-B,     ADV 47-E
S.0202-721 F 7 I G/S 63-C,     GEO 71-B,     ECO 82-A,     ADV 52-D
S.0202-722 F 10 II G/S 66-C,     GEO 63-C,     ECO 71-B,     ADV 46-E
S.0202-723 F 12 II G/S 67-C,     GEO 52-D,     ECO 74-B,     ADV 36-S
S.0202-724 F 11 II G/S 60-C,     GEO 56-D,     ECO 70-B,     ADV 44-E
S.0202-725 F 13 III G/S 59-D,     GEO 52-D,     ECO 77-B,     ADV 32-F
S.0202-726 F 11 II G/S 64-C,     GEO 54-D,     ECO 69-C,     ADV 55-D
S.0202-727 F 10 II G/S 63-C,     GEO 60-C,     ECO 69-C,     ADV 52-D
S.0202-728 F 8 I G/S 68-C,     GEO 63-C,     ECO 79-B,     ADV 60-C
S.0202-729 F 6 I G/S 61-C,     GEO 69-C,     ECO 80-A,     ADV 70-B
S.0202-730 F 9 I G/S 61-C,     GEO 66-C,     ECO 79-B,     ADV 53-D
S.0202-731 F 8 I G/S 64-C,     GEO 62-C,     ECO 82-A,     ADV 55-D
S.0202-732 F 11 II G/S 57-D,     GEO 54-D,     ECO 73-B,     ADV 42-E
S.0202-733 F 10 II G/S 63-C,     GEO 60-C,     ECO 75-B,     ADV 44-E
S.0202-734 F 7 I G/S 61-C,     GEO 73-B,     ECO 79-B,     ADV 64-CFADHILA JUMA RAJABU  

DORICE WILLBROAD WILLIAM  
EGDIA PROJESTUS BANTULAKI  
ELIZABETH NKOBA JICHABU  
EMITRIDA PETER NJEYE  
ESTHER JOHN KAPAYA  
EVELINA ELIAS KIBAMBILE  

ASHA JUMA MLENZI  
AYAN JAMAL GUHAD  
BASADI MACHIMU NHANDI  
BEATRICE TIBITA MERCHADES  
DEVOTA SIMON MUNGURE  
DORICE CHIKU YONA  

ADELHELMA THADEI MAPUNDA  
AGNESY ROBERT MWANILWA  
AINESY MNAKU BUREMO  
ALINA KOKUBERWA ALOYCE  
AMINA IDRISA MUSA  
ANGELA EDGAR KALISA  

VALLE-RIA NTIRA JOSEPHAT  
VEREDIANA ALEXANDER SHINYELA  
VERONICA SIMON BUGALAMA  
ZAINABU JUMA ADIE-DO  
ZAWAD ABEL SAGANYA  
ZIDA MASHAKA SAMWEL  

ROSE MWITA SARIRO  
ROSEMARY KAUMBYA SEPERATUS  
SALOME BISEKO HALAWA  
SALOME CONSTANTINE NDUTU  
TATU MARYCIANA MASALU  
UWEZO FEDRICK MESHAKI  

NEEMA MALABA DOTTO  
NYACHIRO WILLIAM MANYAMA  
NYANZIGE GAMAYA LEONARD  
PATRICIA KUHABWA NGIRWA  
PILI HAME MANYILIZU  
RAHMA HASSAN RAMADHANI  

MARIAM JAMES ALEX  
MARIAM NESTORY JOSEPH  
MARTHA JUSTINE SHIDOMELA  
MIRIAM GIFT MAKUNDI  
MIRIAMU BENSON ANYELWISYE  
MONICA JOHN KAZIMILI  

JULIANA FRANKSON KANYERE  
JULIETH NYAMITONDO JOHN  
KYLINE BONIPHACE MERIKION  
LENIA KOKUSHUBIRA KALLIST  
LUCIA KYAORA KUBANGA  
MAIMUNA HASSAN MTENYA  
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S.0202-735 F 8 I G/S 74-B,     GEO 71-B,     ECO 71-B,     ADV 57-D
S.0202-736 F 9 I G/S 63-C,     GEO 69-C,     ECO 78-B,     ADV 50-D
S.0202-737 F 12 II G/S 70-B,     GEO 57-D,     ECO 69-C,     ADV 46-E
S.0202-738 F 11 II G/S 63-C,     GEO 59-D,     ECO 61-C,     ADV 51-D
S.0202-739 F 10 II G/S 67-C,     GEO 66-C,     ECO 77-B,     ADV 43-E
S.0202-740 F 10 II G/S 62-C,     GEO 60-C,     ECO 73-B,     ADV 48-E
S.0202-741 F 11 II G/S 69-C,     GEO 65-C,     ECO 69-C,     ADV 41-E
S.0202-742 F 8 I G/S 59-D,     GEO 73-B,     ECO 77-B,     ADV 59-D
S.0202-743 F 11 II G/S 64-C,     GEO 65-C,     ECO 74-B,     ADV 39-S
S.0202-744 F 9 I G/S 66-C,     GEO 64-C,     ECO 78-B,     ADV 50-D
S.0202-745 F 14 III G/S 61-C,     GEO 54-D,     ECO 58-D,     ADV 38-S
S.0202-746 F 10 II G/S 65-C,     GEO 64-C,     ECO 78-B,     ADV 47-E
S.0202-747 F 11 II G/S 63-C,     GEO 59-D,     ECO 65-C,     ADV 51-D
S.0202-748 F 12 II G/S 66-C,     GEO 58-D,     ECO 65-C,     ADV 43-E
S.0202-749 F 10 II G/S 64-C,     GEO 61-C,     ECO 77-B,     ADV 44-E
S.0202-750 F 9 I G/S 68-C,     GEO 61-C,     ECO 69-C,     ADV 65-C
S.0202-751 F 11 II G/S 55-D,     GEO 59-D,     ECO 73-B,     ADV 42-E
S.0202-752 F 11 II G/S 67-C,     GEO 58-D,     ECO 77-B,     ADV 46-E
S.0202-753 F 12 II G/S 59-D,     GEO 53-D,     ECO 61-C,     ADV 48-E
S.0202-754 F 12 II G/S 66-C,     GEO 54-D,     ECO 66-C,     ADV 45-E
S.0202-755 F 7 I G/S 66-C,     GEO 71-B,     ECO 78-B,     ADV 60-C
S.0202-756 F 11 II G/S 66-C,     GEO 57-D,     ECO 70-B,     ADV 40-E
S.0202-757 F 11 II G/S 70-B,     GEO 57-D,     ECO 76-B,     ADV 46-E
S.0202-758 F 10 II G/S 67-C,     GEO 62-C,     ECO 64-C,     ADV 51-D
S.0202-759 F 13 III G/S 54-D,     GEO 48-E,     ECO 64-C,     ADV 45-E
S.0202-760 F 12 II G/S 59-D,     GEO 58-D,     ECO 64-C,     ADV 40-E
S.0202-761 F 12 II G/S 68-C,     GEO 55-D,     ECO 65-C,     ADV 40-E
S.0202-762 F 12 II G/S 63-C,     GEO 58-D,     ECO 68-C,     ADV 41-E
S.0202-763 F 11 II G/S 66-C,     GEO 54-D,     ECO 75-B,     ADV 46-E
S.0202-764 F 10 II G/S 69-C,     GEO 61-C,     ECO 71-B,     ADV 46-E
S.0202-765 F 11 II G/S 67-C,     GEO 59-D,     ECO 68-C,     ADV 52-D
S.0202-766 F 13 III G/S 63-C,     GEO 51-D,     ECO 70-B,     ADV 28-F
S.0202-767 F 11 II G/S 75-B,     GEO 65-C,     ECO 63-C,     ADV 45-E
S.0202-768 F 11 II G/S 67-C,     GEO 59-D,     ECO 68-C,     ADV 52-D
S.0202-769 F 12 II G/S 54-D,     PHY 59-D,     CHE 54-D,     ADV 56-D
S.0202-770 F 11 II G/S 74-B,     PHY 64-C,     CHE 51-D,     ADV 58-D
S.0202-771 F 14 III G/S 68-C,     PHY 54-D,     CHE 51-D,     ADV 39-S
S.0202-772 F 9 I G/S 62-C,     PHY 64-C,     CHE 64-C,     ADV 64-C
S.0202-773 F 9 I G/S 53-D,     PHY 57-D,     CHE 72-B,     ADV 69-C
S.0202-774 F 10 II G/S 73-B,     PHY 62-C,     CHE 66-C,     ADV 59-D
S.0202-775 F 13 III G/S 67-C,     PHY 54-D,     CHE 53-D,     ADV 48-E
S.0202-776 F 15 III G/S 52-D,     PHY 43-E,     CHE 55-D,     ADV 36-S
S.0202-777 F 8 I G/S 66-C,     PHY 67-C,     CHE 64-C,     ADV 71-B
S.0202-778 F 12 II G/S 59-D,     PHY 63-C,     CHE 55-D,     ADV 49-E
S.0202-779 F 11 II G/S 69-C,     PHY 58-D,     CHE 63-C,     ADV 52-D
S.0202-780 F 13 III G/S 69-C,     PHY 56-D,     CHE 50-D,     ADV 49-E
S.0202-781 F 13 III G/S 55-D,     PHY 58-D,     CHE 48-E,     ADV 51-D
S.0202-782 F 12 II G/S 58-D,     PHY 60-C,     CHE 58-D,     ADV 45-E
S.0202-783 F 8 I G/S 64-C,     PHY 63-C,     CHE 71-B,     ADV 68-C

DORETHA MESHACK AMON  
DORICA IDDY RAJABU  

BETY JOSEPH MAHAJILE  
CAREEN CHARLES LYIMO  
CASTER DOTTO GODFREY  
CELINA OSWARD KASANGAYA  
CHARITY RICHARD FAUSTINI  
CHRISTINA KEHA PAULO  

ANETH JOVIN ALFRED  
ANGEL FRANK MUNTAGU  
ANITHA SHEDRACK GODFREY  
ANNASTAZIA BRANDAN' BONIFACE  
ASTERIA FABIAN BULUNDA  
BE-RITA ZAKARIA EMANUEL  

SALIMA ISSA NGUMBE  
THIODORA KAWIYENE SAFARI  
VAILETH ACHILES ALEX  
VANESA VALENTINE MSAFIRI  
WITNESS ATHONY MABUDELO  
AGNES MWITA MASSE  

NAISUJAKI SOLOMON EMMANUEL  
NEEMA NYAMAGATARA WAHEKE  
PETROLINA TSEREA AMI  
PILI BUGOMOLA JIJETA  
PRISCA NEEMA JACKSON  
RABIA MAARUFU KHALFANI  

MARIA SPRIAN JOHN  
MONA MADUHU BUHONDO  
MONALISA EDWARD CHARLES  
MORINE SAMWELI ATIENO  
MWAJUMA SHIJA LUTAMLA  
NAGRETH SALVATORY MATHIAS  

KULWA VALENCE MAKINGO  
LATIFA KASSIM MNEKEA  
LAURENSIA SALUM NGOMA  
LEAH PETER MWENDAPOLE  
LISA SHUBIRA RESPICIUS  
MAGRETH JANUARY VITTA  

HERI DAUDI ELIYA  
HOPE HANS AMBONISYE  
IRENE SADOCK BIA"  
RINE BARNABAS PAMBA  
JACKLINE IZACK ISAYA  
JULIETH SAMWEL SHADRACK  

FROLA MWERO KAITIRA  
GLORIA AZARIA MAKUBI  
GRACE MASANJA CHARLES  
HADIJA MOHAMED LUKENZA  
HAPPINES FORTUNATUS APRONARY  
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S.0202-784 F 8 I G/S 63-C,     PHY 72-B,     CHE 71-B,     ADV 54-D
S.0202-785 F 13 III G/S 51-D,     PHY 52-D,     CHE 50-D,     ADV 44-E
S.0202-786 F 11 II G/S 68-C,     PHY 69-C,     CHE 54-D,     ADV 56-D
S.0202-787 F 10 II G/S 73-B,     PHY 63-C,     CHE 68-C,     ADV 51-D
S.0202-788 F 13 III G/S 59-D,     PHY 52-D,     CHE 52-D,     ADV 47-E
S.0202-789 F 9 I G/S 70-B,     PHY 59-D,     CHE 70-B,     ADV 62-C
S.0202-790 F 12 II G/S 65-C,     PHY 53-D,     CHE 58-D,     ADV 53-D
S.0202-791 F 11 II G/S 52-D,     PHY 54-D,     CHE 61-C,     ADV 51-D
S.0202-792 F 9 I G/S 64-C,     PHY 60-C,     CHE 74-B,     ADV 56-D
S.0202-793 F 9 I G/S 68-C,     PHY 63-C,     CHE 63-C,     ADV 61-C
S.0202-794 F 8 I G/S 61-C,     PHY 63-C,     CHE 66-C,     ADV 71-B
S.0202-795 F 9 I G/S 69-C,     PHY 63-C,     CHE 63-C,     ADV 63-C
S.0202-796 F 7 I G/S 60-C,     PHY 72-B,     CHE 70-B,     ADV 67-C
S.0202-797 F 13 III G/S 62-C,     PHY 57-D,     CHE 42-E,     ADV 52-D
S.0202-798 F 11 II G/S 63-C,     PHY 64-C,     CHE 65-C,     ADV 46-E
S.0202-799 F 7 I G/S 56-D,     PHY 64-C,     CHE 74-B,     ADV 70-B
S.0202-800 F 9 I G/S 65-C,     PHY 63-C,     CHE 62-C,     ADV 69-C
S.0202-801 F 14 III G/S 58-D,     PHY 45-E,     CHE 63-C,     ADV 37-S
S.0202-802 F 11 II G/S 65-C,     PHY 55-D,     CHE 60-C,     ADV 54-D
S.0202-803 F 12 II G/S 65-C,     PHY 59-D,     CHE 58-D,     ADV 57-D
S.0202-804 F 13 III G/S 67-C,     PHY 59-D,     CHE 59-D,     ADV 46-E
S.0202-805 F 16 III G/S 55-D,     PHY 52-D,     CHE 45-E,     ADV 33-F
S.0202-806 F 12 II G/S 61-C,     PHY 46-E,     CHE 65-C,     ADV 55-D
S.0202-807 F 8 I G/S 74-B,     PHY 62-C,     CHE 70-B,     ADV 66-C
S.0202-808 F 11 II G/S 62-C,     PHY 53-D,     CHE 62-C,     ADV 50-D
S.0202-809 F 13 III G/S 60-C,     PHY 51-D,     CHE 51-D,     ADV 49-E
S.0202-810 F 9 I G/S 72-B,     PHY 60-C,     CHE 61-C,     ADV 64-C
S.0202-811 F 10 II G/S 63-C,     PHY 60-C,     CHE 63-C,     ADV 57-D
S.0202-812 F 10 II G/S 62-C,     PHY 66-C,     CHE 69-C,     ADV 52-D
S.0202-813 F 10 II G/S 69-C,     PHY 52-D,     CHE 64-C,     ADV 66-C
S.0202-814 F 11 II G/S 64-C,     PHY 59-D,     CHE 62-C,     ADV 59-D
S.0202-815 F 10 II G/S 66-C,     PHY 64-C,     CHE 61-C,     ADV 52-D
S.0202-816 F 15 III G/S 68-C,     PHY 54-D,     CHE 56-D,     ADV 31-F
S.0202-817 F 9 I G/S 56-D,     PHY 71-B,     CHE 65-C,     ADV 59-D
S.0202-818 F 9 I G/S 71-B,     PHY 69-C,     CHE 64-C,     ADV 61-C
S.0202-819 F 12 II G/S 61-C,     PHY 54-D,     CHE 52-D,     ADV 52-D
S.0202-820 F 14 III G/S 62-C,     PHY 54-D,     CHE 43-E,     ADV 45-E
S.0202-821 F 12 II G/S 61-C,     PHY 55-D,     CHE 57-D,     ADV 53-D
S.0202-822 F 6 I G/S 67-C,     PHY 78-B,     CHE 71-B,     ADV 74-B
S.0202-823 F 7 I G/S 61-C,     PHY 70-B,     CHE 76-B,     ADV 68-C
S.0202-824 F 11 II G/S 68-C,     PHY 64-C,     CHE 61-C,     ADV 47-E
S.0202-825 F 14 III G/S 64-C,     PHY 48-E,     CHE 54-D,     ADV 44-E
S.0202-826 F 14 III G/S 67-C,     PHY 45-E,     CHE 55-D,     ADV 43-E
S.0202-827 F 11 II G/S 63-C,     PHY 49-E,     CHE 71-B,     ADV 51-D
S.0202-828 F 12 II G/S 51-D,     PHY 46-E,     CHE 66-C,     ADV 57-D
S.0202-829 F 14 III G/S 53-D,     PHY 56-D,     CHE 43-E,     ADV 46-E

S.0202-830 F 8 I
G/S 67-C,     PHY 65-C,     CHE 66-C,     BIO 73-B,     
BAM  44-E

ADELA JACKSON AMOS  

UMMULKHERI MOHAMMED SAID  
VANESA SEVERINE METHOD  
WINIFRIDA MAFISHI WILLIAM  
WITNESS JUSTUS GASPAR  
ZAWADI JAMAL' JULIUS  
ZUHARA MOHAMED PELELA  

RE-VINA WELEMA WAMBURA  
SARA KICHELE WAMBE  
SARAH BHOKE WAMBURA  
SOPHIA PETER MAZUR'  
SPERANSIA FESTUS KAZULA  
SUSANA PETRO KALIDUSHI  

NJILE MUSSA JOSEPH  
NOELA PONSIAN NDIBALEMA  
NOELIA NOEL MKALI  
PAULINA SIMPLISTI JOHN  
RAHEL WILLIAM TIMOTHEO  
REGINA ALEX KABONA  

MARY SHABAN ALFONCE  
MKWAYA NDAGALA SINDIKA  
NASRA SULTAN' KHALID'  
NEEMA BAGETILANYA BIGAMBO  
NEEMA MAYONGA BWIRE  
NEEMA SOLOMON' WERE  

KEHEGWE MONG'ATEKO MSAFIRI  
LEA KEHONGO ELIAS  
LEAH LUSWETURA MATHIAS  
LIDYA PAULO YUNGE  
MARESIA POMPIDU LEOPODI  
MARIA MSANGYA MICHAEL  

GLORIA CHARLES GANGE  
GLORIA VALENCE AGUSTO  
HANIFA SHAMIRI ABDALLAH  
JENIPHER MASUMBUKO MANYAMA  
JULIETH EDMUND LAUREAN  
KATALINA CHARLES FELECIAN  

EVALINA CHARLES MASHABALA  
FATUMA MBEGU YAHAYA  
GAUDENSIA DEZIDELI METOD  
GETRUDA PIUS NTIGA  
GLADNESS KIGELA MSAKULA  
GLADNESS TWESIGE EDWARD  

DORINE NYAMWIZA MTEMBEI  
ELIZABETH DICSON YOHANA  
ELLEN NKEFITINA ELIAS  
EUNICE NYAMHANGA MHERE  

LAKE ZONE Form VI mock - Nov. 2025



S.0202-831 F 11 II
G/S 52-D,     PHY 57-D,     CHE 57-D,     BIO 66-C,     
BAM  49.5-D

S.0202-832 F 13 III
G/S 66-C,     PHY 41-E,     CHE 49-E,     BIO 66-C,     
BAM  18-F

S.0202-833 F 11 II
G/S 58-D,     PHY 59-D,     CHE 55-D,     BIO 60-C,     
BAM  32-F

S.0202-834 F 12 II
G/S 63-C,     PHY 58-D,     CHE 56-D,     BIO 51-D,     
BAM  38-S

S.0202-835 F 12 II
G/S 51-D,     PHY 53-D,     CHE 56-D,     BIO 56-D,     
BAM  49-E

S.0202-836 F 12 II
G/S 61-C,     PHY 56-D,     CHE 51-D,     BIO 58-D,     
BAM  35-S

S.0202-837 F 13 III
G/S 61-C,     PHY 49-E,     CHE 56-D,     BIO 54-D,     
BAM  31.5-F

S.0202-838 F 14 III
G/S 50-D,     PHY 47-E,     CHE 42-E,     BIO 52-D,     
BAM  27-F

S.0202-839 F 10 II
G/S 54-D,     PHY 62-C,     CHE 54-D,     BIO 69-C,     
BAM  60-C

S.0202-840 F 8 I
G/S 70-B,     PHY 69-C,     CHE 65-C,     BIO 75-B,     
BAM  53-D

S.0202-841 F 9 I
G/S 70-B,     PHY 62-C,     CHE 54-D,     BIO 74-B,     
BAM  46-E

S.0202-842 F 11 II
G/S 61-C,     PHY 58-D,     CHE 59-D,     BIO 66-C,     
BAM  70-B

S.0202-843 F 12 II
G/S 60-C,     PHY 56-D,     CHE 48-E,     BIO 69-C,     
BAM  28-F

S.0202-844 F 15 III
G/S 65-C,     PHY 46-E,     CHE 37-S,     BIO 54-D,     
BAM  16-F

S.0202-845 F 11 II
G/S 67-C,     PHY 52-D,     CHE 54-D,     BIO 67-C,     
BAM  46-E

S.0202-846 F 11 II
G/S 56-D,     PHY 54-D,     CHE 57-D,     BIO 62-C,     
BAM  35-S

S.0202-847 F 10 II
G/S 56-D,     PHY 62-C,     CHE 54-D,     BIO 61-C,     
BAM  54.5-D

S.0202-848 F 10 II
G/S 48-E,     PHY 55-D,     CHE 67-C,     BIO 64-C,     
BAM  44.5-E

S.0202-849 F 11 II
G/S 62-C,     PHY 50-D,     CHE 54-D,     BIO 61-C,     
BAM  34-F

S.0202-850 F 11 II
G/S 60-C,     PHY 53-D,     CHE 58-D,     BIO 67-C,     
BAM  30-F

S.0202-851 F 9 I
G/S 55-D,     PHY 58-D,     CHE 66-C,     BIO 73-B,     
BAM  96-A

S.0202-852 F 11 II
G/S 72-B,     PHY 51-D,     CHE 47-E,     BIO 74-B,     
BAM  25.5-F

S.0202-853 F 10 II
G/S 63-C,     PHY 58-D,     CHE 61-C,     BIO 66-C,     
BAM  51-D

S.0202-854 F 12 II
G/S 63-C,     PHY 64-C,     CHE 48-E,     BIO 54-D,     
BAM  34-F

S.0202-855 F 11 II
G/S 79-B,     PHY 60-C,     CHE 41-E,     BIO 67-C,     
BAM  27-F

S.0202-856 F 11 II
G/S 71-B,     PHY 59-D,     CHE 57-D,     BIO 62-C,     
BAM  30-F

CHARISMA SHADRACK BUSALI  

CHRISTINA JAPHET JOHN  

DEBORA MICHAEL HENERICO  

ANNATORIA LAURENT BAGENI  

BEATRICE MASALU MISALABA  

BERTHA ZABRON ALFRED  

BUGUMBA NINDWA KABULA  

CATHELINE JULIAN ISHENGOMA  

CATHERINE JOSEPH BUNDARA  

ANGEL HENRY KWEKA  

ANGELA OWIDHI SAMWEL  

ANGELINA EDWARD MLUNDI  

ANNA BERNADO NYAMUNGWA  

ANNA FRANSISCO TONGORI  

ANNA WILLIAM NYUMA  

AMENE HUSSENI SELEMANI  

ANAMERY NEEMA AUDAX  

ANASTAZIA JOHN MUSA  

ANASTAZIA THOBIAS ONYANGO  

ANETH MAJUTO BAHATI  

ANGEL ANORD GEORGE  

ADOPLHINA SAGUDA NG'WALU  

AGNESS ANTONY MASULE  

AINAT ABDALAH JUMA  

AISHA HAMISI MBARUKU  

AISHA THABIT BANDA  
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S.0202-857 F 10 II
G/S 58-D,     PHY 62-C,     CHE 55-D,     BIO 69-C,     
BAM  38-S

S.0202-858 F 14 III
G/S 70-B,     PHY 50-D,     CHE 36-S,     BIO 57-D,     
BAM  27-F

S.0202-859 F 8 I
G/S 65-C,     PHY 61-C,     CHE 64-C,     BIO 71-B,     
BAM  32-F

S.0202-860 F 12 II
G/S 57-D,     PHY 53-D,     CHE 54-D,     BIO 59-D,     
BAM  47-E

S.0202-861 F 9 I
G/S 67-C,     PHY 62-C,     CHE 65-C,     BIO 60-C,     
BAM  38-S

S.0202-862 F 11 II
G/S 67-C,     PHY 53-D,     CHE 61-C,     BIO 59-D,     
BAM  47-E

S.0202-863 F 9 I
G/S 52-D,     PHY 60-C,     CHE 54-D,     BIO 70-B,     
BAM  32-F

S.0202-864 F 9 I
G/S 65-C,     PHY 64-C,     CHE 60-C,     BIO 66-C,     
BAM  55-D

S.0202-865 F 11 II
G/S 68-C,     PHY 58-D,     CHE 52-D,     BIO 62-C,     
BAM  26-F

S.0202-866 F 9 I
G/S 64-C,     PHY 62-C,     CHE 61-C,     BIO 65-C,     
BAM  58-D

S.0202-867 F 13 III
G/S 57-D,     PHY 48-E,     CHE 40-E,     BIO 65-C,     
BAM  18.5-F

S.0202-868 F 12 II
G/S 57-D,     PHY 51-D,     CHE 50-D,     BIO 54-D,     
BAM  34-F

S.0202-869 F 15 III
G/S 63-C,     PHY 41-E,     CHE 45-E,     BIO 46-E,     
BAM  41-E

S.0202-870 F 11 II
G/S 68-C,     PHY 51-D,     CHE 58-D,     BIO 65-C,     
BAM  36-S

S.0202-871 F 11 II
G/S 54-D,     PHY 52-D,     CHE 59-D,     BIO 66-C,     
BAM  45.5-E

S.0202-872 F 13 III
G/S 63-C,     PHY 51-D,     CHE 39-S,     BIO 67-C,     
BAM  40-E

S.0202-873 F 11 II
G/S 72-B,     PHY 57-D,     CHE 50-D,     BIO 66-C,     
BAM  49-E

S.0202-874 F 7 I
G/S 66-C,     PHY 76-B,     CHE 68-C,     BIO 71-B,     
BAM  79-B

S.0202-875 F 8 I
G/S 61-C,     PHY 60-C,     CHE 65-C,     BIO 75-B,     
BAM  67-C

S.0202-876 F 11 II
G/S 64-C,     PHY 58-D,     CHE 56-D,     BIO 60-C,     
BAM  56-D

S.0202-877 F 9 I
G/S 56-D,     PHY 61-C,     CHE 63-C,     BIO 66-C,     
BAM  59-D

S.0202-878 F 11 II
G/S 53-D,     PHY 55-D,     CHE 52-D,     BIO 64-C,     
BAM  42.5-E

S.0202-879 F 9 I
G/S 68-C,     PHY 65-C,     CHE 59-D,     BIO 70-B,     
BAM  45.5-E

S.0202-880 F 12 II
G/S 58-D,     PHY 54-D,     CHE 59-D,     BIO 56-D,     
BAM  49-E

S.0202-881 F 9 I
G/S 70-B,     PHY 61-C,     CHE 59-D,     BIO 73-B,     
BAM  58-D

S.0202-882 F 10 II
G/S 72-B,     PHY 54-D,     CHE 68-C,     BIO 68-C,     
BAM  42-E

HAMISA JUMA MAULID  

HAPPINESS NYACHAMBA MAKOYE  

HAPPYNESS LUKAS JOSEPH  

HAWA NDALO LUGOMBOLA  

HELENA MARCO LAZARO  

GLADNESS BALTAZARY RIWA  

GLORIA LUCAS MAJALIWA  

GLORIA ROBERT MARWA  

GLORY SIMON MARA  

GRACE GEORGE LUGAILA  

HAMIDA BARTHOLOMEW KATONDO  

ERICA MATHIAS KUSHILIMWA  

EUNICE PETER MEGERA  

EVA MUHOJA SILAS  

EVELINE ROBERT EMILIAN  

EVODIA WANDIBA NZINZA  

EZA SELEMAN MASANGA  

DOREEN CASSIAN KATUNZI  

DOREEN DEUSDEDIT KORONGO  

DOREEN RAFAEL MSHOMBA  

EILEEN VALENTINO LEMA  

EMILIE MARTIN MASANJA  

EPHURAZIA JOSEPH NDELEMBI  

DELFINA COSMAS THOMAS  

DEVOTHA ANTIPAS SILAYO  

DIANA LEONARD MALUNDE  
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S.0202-883 F 8 I
G/S 67-C,     PHY 66-C,     CHE 69-C,     BIO 78-B,     
BAM  64-C

S.0202-884 F 10 II
G/S 56-D,     PHY 57-D,     CHE 53-D,     BIO 70-B,     
BAM  15-F

S.0202-885 F 7 I
G/S 70-B,     PHY 65-C,     CHE 70-B,     BIO 72-B,     
BAM  62-C

S.0202-886 F 9 I
G/S 71-B,     PHY 57-D,     CHE 65-C,     BIO 70-B,     
BAM  91-A

S.0202-887 F 8 I
G/S 62-C,     PHY 66-C,     CHE 67-C,     BIO 74-B,     
BAM  77-B

S.0202-888 F 9 I
G/S 67-C,     PHY 63-C,     CHE 64-C,     BIO 65-C,     
BAM  56-D

S.0202-889 F 10 II
G/S 55-D,     PHY 62-C,     CHE 50-D,     BIO 64-C,     
BAM  50-D

S.0202-890 F 11 II
G/S 51-D,     PHY 53-D,     CHE 54-D,     BIO 68-C,     
BAM  65-C

S.0202-891 F 7 I
G/S 67-C,     PHY 66-C,     CHE 76-B,     BIO 77-B,     
BAM  72-B

S.0202-892 F 7 I
G/S 75-B,     PHY 72-B,     CHE 69-C,     BIO 70-B,     
BAM  68-C

S.0202-893 F 12 II
G/S 66-C,     PHY 48-E,     CHE 50-D,     BIO 69-C,     
BAM  30-F

S.0202-894 F 10 II
G/S 72-B,     PHY 61-C,     CHE 55-D,     BIO 62-C,     
BAM  28-F

S.0202-895 F 11 II
G/S 63-C,     PHY 53-D,     CHE 54-D,     BIO 64-C,     
BAM  30-F

S.0202-896 F 10 II
G/S 70-B,     PHY 62-C,     CHE 56-D,     BIO 67-C,     
BAM  38-S

S.0202-897 F 13 III
G/S 57-D,     PHY 51-D,     CHE 35-S,     BIO 68-C,     
BAM  25-F

S.0202-898 F 11 II
G/S 56-D,     PHY 60-C,     CHE 55-D,     BIO 55-D,     
BAM  27-F

S.0202-899 F 8 I
G/S 64-C,     PHY 65-C,     CHE 57-D,     BIO 80-A,     
BAM  43-E

S.0202-900 F 11 II
G/S 65-C,     PHY 56-D,     CHE 48-E,     BIO 75-B,     
BAM  41-E

S.0202-901 F 10 II
G/S 50-D,     PHY 51-D,     CHE 58-D,     BIO 74-B,     
BAM  39-S

S.0202-902 F 7 I
G/S 71-B,     PHY 62-C,     CHE 64-C,     BIO 85-A,     
BAM  55-D

S.0202-903 F 11 II
G/S 59-D,     PHY 51-D,     CHE 54-D,     BIO 63-C,     
BAM  50-D

S.0202-904 F 11 II
G/S 55-D,     PHY 56-D,     CHE 57-D,     BIO 68-C,     
BAM  50-D

S.0202-905 F 13 III
G/S 57-D,     PHY 54-D,     CHE 46-E,     BIO 55-D,     
BAM  17-F

S.0202-906 F 11 II
G/S 56-D,     PHY 56-D,     CHE 56-D,     BIO 68-C,     
BAM  48-E

S.0202-907 F 12 II
G/S 61-C,     PHY 50-D,     CHE 46-E,     BIO 63-C,     
BAM  47-E

S.0202-908 F 12 II
G/S 66-C,     PHY 49-E,     CHE 53-D,     BIO 65-C,     
BAM  50-D

MONICA JOHN FULANO  

MARIAM KURWIJIRA NG'OKO  

MARTHA LAMECK BALEKELE  

MARTHA MASINDE ADAM  

MARY ERNEST BUGINGO  

MARY TITO PAULO  

MIKALI GREMANUS GREVAZI  

LEAH SIMON ISACK  

LEILA RAMADHAN DUMA  

LETICIA ZAKARIA NYANG'HOGE  

LIGHTNESS PAUL DAUD  

LOVENESS MITINJE NANGALE  

MARIA RICHARD ZACHARIA  

JACKLINE CHARLES NYAMITI  

JOAN SCHARION RUHULA  

JULIANA EMMANUEL GODFREY  

KABULA LUCAS MKANGI  

KHADIJA RICHARD KISUSI  

KRISPINA MANYENYE MAGANIKO  

HERYNESS HEZRON KATTO  

ILUMINATHA TITO JAYASI  

INESS JULIUS MAHENDEKA  

IRENE CHARLES MALONGO  

IRENE JACOB MATHEW  

IRENE JAMES JAMES  

HELLEN KOKUZANISA KARIJNGULA  
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S.0202-909 F 12 II
G/S 71-B,     PHY 53-D,     CHE 41-E,     BIO 64-C,     
BAM  37-S

S.0202-910 F 13 III
G/S 69-C,     PHY 58-D,     CHE 35-S,     BIO 64-C,     
BAM  26-F

S.0202-911 F 11 II
G/S 63-C,     PHY 57-D,     CHE 57-D,     BIO 66-C,     
BAM  63-C

S.0202-912 F 11 II
G/S 65-C,     PHY 56-D,     CHE 56-D,     BIO 66-C,     
BAM  43-E

S.0202-913 F 11 II
G/S 64-C,     PHY 54-D,     CHE 57-D,     BIO 68-C,     
BAM  56-D

S.0202-914 F 12 II
G/S 73-B,     PHY 59-D,     CHE 35-S,     BIO 72-B,     
BAM  30-F

S.0202-915 F 8 I
G/S 61-C,     PHY 64-C,     CHE 66-C,     BIO 72-B,     
BAM  72-B

S.0202-916 F 12 II
G/S 58-D,     PHY 54-D,     CHE 54-D,     BIO 53-D,     
BAM  44-E

S.0202-917 F 10 II
G/S 55-D,     PHY 52-D,     CHE 51-D,     BIO 70-B,     
BAM  54-D

S.0202-918 F 8 I
G/S 68-C,     PHY 69-C,     CHE 65-C,     BIO 76-B,     
BAM  48-E

S.0202-919 F 11 II
G/S 61-C,     PHY 59-D,     CHE 59-D,     BIO 65-C,     
BAM  43-E

S.0202-920 F 13 III
G/S 72-B,     PHY 50-D,     CHE 39-S,     BIO 61-C,     
BAM  39-S

S.0202-921 F 9 I
G/S 67-C,     PHY 56-D,     CHE 60-C,     BIO 75-B,     
BAM  63-C

S.0202-922 F 9 I
G/S 63-C,     PHY 64-C,     CHE 65-C,     BIO 64-C,     
BAM  54-D

S.0202-923 F 8 I
G/S 67-C,     PHY 68-C,     CHE 60-C,     BIO 72-B,     
BAM  69-C

S.0202-924 F 10 II
G/S 69-C,     PHY 57-D,     CHE 65-C,     BIO 68-C,     
BAM  43-E

S.0202-925 F 11 II
G/S 64-C,     PHY 55-D,     CHE 54-D,     BIO 69-C,     
BAM  38-S

S.0202-926 F 9 I
G/S 65-C,     PHY 58-D,     CHE 61-C,     BIO 76-B,     
BAM  28-F

S.0202-927 F 8 I
G/S 65-C,     PHY 65-C,     CHE 60-C,     BIO 78-B,     
BAM  44-E

S.0202-928 F 11 II
G/S 60-C,     PHY 52-D,     CHE 55-D,     BIO 68-C,     
BAM  32-F

S.0202-929 F 12 II
G/S 64-C,     PHY 51-D,     CHE 50-D,     BIO 51-D,     
BAM  51-D

S.0202-930 F 12 II
G/S 59-D,     PHY 62-C,     CHE 46-E,     BIO 59-D,     
BAM  74-B

S.0202-931 F 12 II
G/S 61-C,     PHY 50-D,     CHE 45-E,     BIO 66-C,     
BAM  24-F

S.0202-932 F 10 II
G/S 56-D,     PHY 63-C,     CHE 59-D,     BIO 61-C,     
BAM  48-E

S.0202-933 F 13 III
G/S 62-C,     PHY 44-E,     CHE 42-E,     BIO 62-C,     
BAM  37-S

S.0202-934 F 12 II
G/S 47-E,     PHY 59-D,     CHE 46-E,     BIO 66-C,     
BAM  30-F

SWEETHBERTHA SYLVANUS MUSIBA  

TECLA KELA YOHANA  

THERESIA EMMANUEL MUYUGI  

SARA SEMTEGO GERALD  

SARAH MASUMBUKO EDWARD  

SARAH NTUGWA KISHEGENA  

SAUDATH HABIBU JUMANNE  

SEVELINA ELIAS PASTORY  

SHAMIMU KHALFAN MWINYIMOMBA  

ROSEMARY EMMANUEL JUMA  

ROSEMARY NYANDA FRANCIS  

ROSEMARY PETER MAYALA  

ROSEMARY PIUS EMMANUEL  

SABUYI YALUWE NKINDA  

SALIAT GHANIM KHALID  

PASKAZIA NYAMUNOBWA RICHARD  

PATRICIA DANIEL PAUL  

PRISILA MATARA PETRO  

QUEEN DONALD THOMAS  

RAHEL VEDASTUS MISANGO  

REBECA JOHN THOMAS  

MWAJUMA ABUBAKARI HAMISI  

NEEMA WANGEWA WANGEWA  

NUSRA HAMISI ULOMI  

NUSURA KASUNGA PESAMBILI  

OLIVA HAMZA OKELO  
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S.0202-935 F 10 II
G/S 71-B,     PHY 59-D,     CHE 57-D,     BIO 71-B,     
BAM  51-D

S.0202-936 F 11 II
G/S 56-D,     PHY 50-D,     CHE 61-C,     BIO 56-D,     
BAM  50-D

S.0202-937 F 10 II
G/S 57-D,     PHY 57-D,     CHE 57-D,     BIO 76-B,     
BAM  42-E

S.0202-938 F 8 I
G/S 65-C,     PHY 65-C,     CHE 69-C,     BIO 78-B,     
BAM  59-D

S.0202-939 F 9 I
G/S 57-D,     PHY 71-B,     CHE 45-E,     BIO 74-B,     
BAM  46-E

S.0202-940 F 10 II
G/S 66-C,     PHY 62-C,     CHE 54-D,     BIO 69-C,     
BAM  47-E

S.0202-941 F 13 III
G/S 63-C,     PHY 50-D,     CHE 42-E,     BIO 59-D,     
BAM  40-E

S.0202-942 F 12 II
G/S 65-C,     PHY 53-D,     CHE 50-D,     BIO 55-D,     
BAM  32-F

S.0202-943 F 13 III
G/S 64-C,     PHY 48-E,     CHE 48-E,     BIO 68-C,     
BAM  45-E

S.0202-944 F 9 I
G/S 64-C,     PHY 56-D,     CHE 66-C,     BIO 77-B,     
BAM  43-E

S.0202-945 F 14 III
G/S 56-D,     GEO 50-D,     CHE 26-F,     BIO 63-C,     
BAM  12.5-F

S.0202-946 F 12 II
G/S 65-C,     GEO 59-D,     CHE 49-E,     BIO 64-C,     
BAM  25-F

S.0202-947 F 12 II
G/S 52-D,     GEO 53-D,     CHE 54-D,     BIO 55-D,     
BAM  33-F

S.0202-948 F 12 II
G/S 53-D,     GEO 50-D,     CHE 47-E,     BIO 65-C,     
BAM  38.5-S

S.0202-949 F 11 II
G/S 68-C,     GEO 59-D,     CHE 55-D,     BIO 61-C,     
BAM  54-D

S.0202-950 F 9 I
G/S 53-D,     GEO 61-C,     CHE 64-C,     BIO 66-C,     
BAM  64-C

S.0202-951 F 10 II
G/S 52-D,     GEO 56-D,     CHE 56-D,     BIO 72-B,     
BAM  48-E

S.0202-952 F 12 II
G/S 58-D,     GEO 57-D,     CHE 49-E,     BIO 60-C,     
BAM  43.5-E

S.0202-953 F 11 II
G/S 65-C,     GEO 56-D,     CHE 57-D,     BIO 64-C,     
BAM  37-S

S.0202-954 F 14 III
G/S 65-C,     GEO 55-D,     CHE 39-S,     BIO 56-D,     
BAM  33-F

S.0202-955 F 11 II
G/S 60-C,     GEO 67-C,     CHE 44-E,     BIO 60-C,     
BAM  36.5-S

S.0202-956 F 9 I
G/S 65-C,     GEO 64-C,     CHE 60-C,     BIO 67-C,     
BAM  47-E

S.0202-957 F 11 II
G/S 58-D,     GEO 56-D,     CHE 53-D,     BIO 69-C,     
BAM  28-F

S.0202-958 F 10 II
G/S 56-D,     GEO 61-C,     CHE 50-D,     BIO 64-C,     
BAM  34-F

S.0202-959 F 11 II
G/S 56-D,     GEO 59-D,     CHE 56-D,     BIO 63-C,     
BAM  50.5-D

S.0202-960 F 10 II
G/S 66-C,     GEO 61-C,     CHE 56-D,     BIO 67-C,     
BAM  54-D

CHRISTER ARCHARD KALYANGO  

DAMARI COSMAS KANYANZA  

DEBORA MOSES FUTA  

DELVINA JOSEPH PAULO  

DEVOTA GRACE OCHOLA  

ARAFA SELEMAN ALLY  

ASIA IBRAHIM JUMA  

AZIZA AMIRI HASAN  

BENADETHA FOCUS PHABIAN  

CAMILLA EMMANUEL MWAKANYOPOLE  

CAROLINE ADALABERT ALFRED  

YUNIS JAMES YUSUPH  

AGNES BONIPHACE KINANDA  

AGNES JONAS SITTA  

AMINA BARAKA MUYENJWA  

AMISA ASHRAFU ADAMU  

ANGELINA JOSEPH KALYALYA  

VERE-DIANA VICTOR MADETE  

VERONICA ALOYCE BENEDICTOR  

VICTORIA PETER MHOJA  

VIVIAN NYONGERE MKONDO  

WINFRIDA WILLBROARD PETER  

YUNICE ELIAS ALEX  

THERESIA SUMAYI MASANJA  

VAILETH GODFREY MAMBO  

VAILETH NICKSON OPINO  

LAKE ZONE Form VI mock - Nov. 2025



S.0202-961 F 11 II
G/S 62-C,     GEO 66-C,     CHE 48-E,     BIO 68-C,     
BAM  37-S

S.0202-962 F 11 II
G/S 56-D,     GEO 52-D,     CHE 51-D,     BIO 65-C,     
BAM  32.5-F

S.0202-963 F 9 I
G/S 61-C,     GEO 60-C,     CHE 66-C,     BIO 68-C,     
BAM  49-E

S.0202-964 F 11 II
G/S 55-D,     GEO 57-D,     CHE 54-D,     BIO 65-C,     
BAM  43-E

S.0202-965 F 13 III
G/S 46-E,     GEO 44-E,     CHE 45-E,     BIO 60-C,     
BAM  47-E

S.0202-966 F 13 III
G/S 59-D,     GEO 55-D,     CHE 47-E,     BIO 54-D,     
BAM  39.5-E

S.0202-967 F 9 I
G/S 59-D,     GEO 72-B,     CHE 50-D,     BIO 63-C,     
BAM  44.5-E

S.0202-968 F 11 II
G/S 62-C,     GEO 69-C,     CHE 49-E,     BIO 64-C,     
BAM  35-S

S.0202-969 F 10 II
G/S 54-D,     GEO 60-C,     CHE 44-E,     BIO 70-B,     
BAM  44-E

S.0202-970 F 11 II
G/S 61-C,     GEO 64-C,     CHE 47-E,     BIO 64-C,     
BAM  28-F

S.0202-971 F 8 I
G/S 60-C,     GEO 73-B,     CHE 58-D,     BIO 77-B,     
BAM  49-E

S.0202-972 F 7 I
G/S 69-C,     GEO 72-B,     CHE 61-C,     BIO 78-B,     
BAM  44.5-E

S.0202-973 F 8 I
G/S 52-D,     GEO 65-C,     CHE 60-C,     BIO 72-B,     
BAM  59.5-C

S.0202-974 F 9 I
G/S 68-C,     GEO 70-B,     CHE 53-D,     BIO 66-C,     
BAM  46.5-E

S.0202-975 F 14 III
G/S 51-D,     GEO 65-C,     CHE 34-F,     BIO 56-D,     
BAM  28-F

S.0202-976 F 9 I
G/S 62-C,     GEO 69-C,     CHE 55-D,     BIO 77-B,     
BAM  41-E

S.0202-977 F 9 I
G/S 69-C,     GEO 68-C,     CHE 53-D,     BIO 76-B,     
BAM  45-E

S.0202-978 F 12 II
G/S 55-D,     GEO 59-D,     CHE 48-E,     BIO 66-C,     
BAM  32.5-F

S.0202-979 F 10 II
G/S 49-E,     GEO 61-C,     CHE 56-D,     BIO 69-C,     
BAM  35-S

S.0202-980 F 12 II
G/S 66-C,     GEO 38-S,     CHE 62-C,     BIO 68-C,     
BAM  50-D

S.0202-981 F 11 II
G/S 53-D,     GEO 51-D,     CHE 51-D,     BIO 63-C,     
BAM  48-E

S.0202-982 F 9 I
G/S 67-C,     GEO 66-C,     CHE 67-C,     BIO 69-C,     
BAM  43-E

S.0202-983 F 10 II
G/S 61-C,     GEO 58-D,     CHE 58-D,     BIO 77-B,     
BAM  46-E

S.0202-984 F 10 II
G/S 65-C,     GEO 56-D,     CHE 56-D,     BIO 74-B,     
BAM  37-S

S.0202-985 F 9 I
G/S 56-D,     GEO 61-C,     CHE 59-D,     BIO 72-B,     
BAM  47-E

S.0202-986 F 8 I
G/S 68-C,     GEO 64-C,     CHE 66-C,     BIO 71-B,     
BAM  39.5-E

KABULA DAUDI MATHIAS  

JOAN RESPICIOUS KESSY  

JOANITHA STELLA CHARLES  

JOHARI SAID HAMIS  

JOSEPHINA EMMANUEL GODFREY  

JOYCE FREDRICK MASOTA  

JULIETH MUGANGA JOSIAH  

JACKLINE IBRAHIM JOHN  

JANE MICHAEL KISHOSHA  

JANETH JEREMIA KAZIGE  

JENIFA JOSEPH I-ANGULA  

JENIPHA JULIAS MAIGE  

JENIPHER IKWABE SUBEMBA  

HAPPINESS MARYCIANA LEONARD  

HAWA ANDSON NTILASAMWA  

HAWA IDDY MKASA  

HAWA MAULDI KALENZO  

HELENA MWITA ROJA  

HILDA PETER BOMANI  

ELIZABETH YONA SHUSHU  

ELLYN LODRICK KABOGO  

FARAJA HAMIS SALEHE  

GETRUDA PATRICKI MARWA  

HADIJA CHATTA ASHELI  

HAMISA MAULID SHABANI  

DORES ALFRED PHILIPO  
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S.0202-987 F 8 I
G/S 73-B,     GEO 61-C,     CHE 67-C,     BIO 72-B,     
BAM  42-E

S.0202-988 F 8 I
G/S 62-C,     GEO 56-D,     CHE 73-B,     BIO 72-B,     
BAM  72-B

S.0202-989 F 7 I
G/S 69-C,     GEO 64-C,     CHE 65-C,     BIO 80-A,     
BAM  48-E

S.0202-990 F 10 II
G/S 55-D,     GEO 59-D,     CHE 58-D,     BIO 74-B,     
BAM  42-E

S.0202-991 F 13 III
G/S 62-C,     GEO 47-E,     CHE 58-D,     BIO 58-D,     
BAM  53-D

S.0202-992 F 10 II
G/S 68-C,     GEO 66-C,     CHE 44-E,     BIO 71-B,     
BAM  30.5-F

S.0202-993 F 8 I
G/S 69-C,     GEO 63-C,     CHE 60-C,     BIO 72-B,     
BAM  51.5-D

S.0202-994 F 10 II
G/S 67-C,     GEO 62-C,     CHE 55-D,     BIO 69-C,     
BAM  46-E

S.0202-995 F 11 II
G/S 69-C,     GEO 59-D,     CHE 62-C,     BIO 59-D,     
BAM  39.5-E

S.0202-996 F 12 II
G/S 50-D,     GEO 49-E,     CHE 52-D,     BIO 68-C,     
BAM  45-E

S.0202-997 F 11 II
G/S 58-D,     GEO 67-C,     CHE 47-E,     BIO 64-C,     
BAM  26-F

S.0202-998 F 13 III
G/S 60-C,     GEO 44-E,     CHE 40-E,     BIO 68-C,     
BAM  31-F

S.0202-999 F 12 II
G/S 70-B,     GEO 42-E,     CHE 57-D,     BIO 65-C,     
BAM  43.5-E

S.0202-1000 F 10 II
G/S 68-C,     GEO 57-D,     CHE 65-C,     BIO 66-C,     
BAM  39-S

S.0202-1001 F 11 II
G/S 76-B,     GEO 59-D,     CHE 54-D,     BIO 68-C,     
BAM  40-E

S.0202-1002 F 12 II
G/S 63-C,     GEO 55-D,     CHE 45-E,     BIO 62-C,     
BAM  31-F

S.0202-1003 F 8 I
G/S 68-C,     GEO 68-C,     CHE 66-C,     BIO 73-B,     
BAM  60-C

S.0202-1004 F 10 II
G/S 61-C,     GEO 59-D,     CHE 51-D,     BIO 70-B,     
BAM  35.5-S

S.0202-1005 F 9 I
G/S 56-D,     GEO 59-D,     CHE 64-C,     BIO 72-B,     
BAM  58-D

S.0202-1006 F 11 II
G/S 59-D,     GEO 60-C,     CHE 42-E,     BIO 65-C,     
BAM  28-F

S.0202-1007 F 8 I
G/S 65-C,     GEO 61-C,     CHE 64-C,     BIO 73-B,     
BAM  45-E

S.0202-1008 F 9 I
G/S 66-C,     GEO 56-D,     CHE 67-C,     BIO 75-B,     
BAM  58-D

S.0202-1009 F 7 I
G/S 72-B,     GEO 69-C,     CHE 69-C,     BIO 80-A,     
BAM  72.5-B

S.0202-1010 F 11 II
G/S 60-C,     GEO 54-D,     CHE 51-D,     BIO 62-C,     
BAM  27-F

S.0202-1011 F 10 II
G/S 56-D,     GEO 57-D,     CHE 56-D,     BIO 73-B,     
BAM  34-F

S.0202-1012 F 13 III G/S 70-B,     PHY 48-E,     ADV 48-E,     C/S 65-C
S.0202-1013 F 9 I G/S 66-C,     PHY 63-C,     ADV 58-D,     C/S 72-B

ZAKIA MAHADI MOHAMED  

ZAWADI HAMIS BOMANI  

ADELA PHILIMON NICODEMAS  
AISHA JUMA MADIRISHA  

ROSEMARY MELIKIADI JOSEPH  

SHE-NIA BABILON SAMSON'  

STELLA LAZARO MARTIN  

SUZANA CHARLES MWITA  

SUZANA LEONARD NYAGIRO  

TEDDY RICHARD ITEMBE  

NEEMA SAMWEL NDIBATO  

NOELA IBRAHIM MBOGO  

NYANGAI MYENGI GELEMU  

RAHEL JOHN IBRAHIMU  

REGINA SAKILIJA LUHANGA  

REHEMA RAMADHANI MASUD  

MAGDALENA SIMON DOTTO  

MAGRETH FRANAELI NNKO  

MARIA SHILINDE FIKIRI  

MARIAM FRED WILLIAMS  

MARIAM RASHIDI COSMAS  

MATHERINA PAUL KWIWA  

KAREN ARNOLD TEMBA  

KERENE FRANK MAPUNDA  

LEAH WILLIAM TIMOTHEO  

LINA KOKUGONZA JAMES  

LULU I-AWI MKOYONGI  
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S.0202-1014 F 16 III G/S 67-C,     PHY 45-E,     ADV 34-F,     C/S 50-D
S.0202-1015 F 11 II G/S 64-C,     PHY 58-D,     ADV 57-D,     C/S 60-C
S.0202-1016 F 15 III G/S 58-D,     PHY 48-E,     ADV 38-S,     C/S 55-D
S.0202-1017 F 10 II G/S 68-C,     PHY 61-C,     ADV 48-E,     C/S 76-B
S.0202-1018 F 14 III G/S 66-C,     PHY 45-E,     ADV 47-E,     C/S 55-D
S.0202-1019 F 14 III G/S 71-B,     PHY 48-E,     ADV 38-S,     C/S 65-C
S.0202-1020 F 12 II G/S 68-C,     PHY 50-D,     ADV 42-E,     C/S 69-C
S.0202-1021 F 9 I G/S 67-C,     PHY 62-C,     ADV 57-D,     C/S 78-B
S.0202-1022 F 8 I G/S 64-C,     PHY 63-C,     ADV 64-C,     C/S 72-B
S.0202-1023 F 14 III G/S 65-C,     PHY 36-S,     ADV 43-E,     C/S 62-C
S.0202-1024 F 13 III G/S 63-C,     PHY 58-D,     ADV 54-D,     C/S 43-E
S.0202-1025 F 6 I G/S 66-C,     PHY 69-C,     ADV 80-A,     C/S 79-B
S.0202-1026 F 12 II G/S 60-C,     PHY 52-D,     ADV 48-E,     C/S 69-C
S.0202-1027 F 10 II G/S 67-C,     PHY 61-C,     ADV 46-E,     C/S 78-B
S.0202-1028 F 12 II G/S 59-D,     PHY 53-D,     ADV 48-E,     C/S 61-C

EXAMINATION CENTRE REGION
TOTAL PASSED CANDIDATES
EXAMINATION CENTRE GPA
CENTRE CATEGORY
CENTRE POSITION IN ITS CATEGORY (REGIONWIDE)
CENTRE POSITION IN ITS CATEGORY (ZONEWIDE)

SAT PASS GPA R/RANK Z/RANK COMPETENCE LEVEL
527 526 3.0417 11 / 40 30 / 207 Grade C (Good)
214 213 2.8084 10 / 36 54 / 181 Grade C (Good)
277 276 3.3014 27 / 39 138 / 188 Grade C (Good)
108 107 3.0509 2 / 32 9 / 154 Grade C (Good)
111 109 3.0856 16 / 34 88 / 168 Grade C (Good)
193 193 3.329 19 / 29 68 / 118 Grade C (Good)
243 241 3.3889 19 / 35 74 / 146 Grade C (Good)
182 182 2.7308 19 / 35 82 / 140 Grade C (Good)
105 105 2.3952 5 / 23 9 / 78 Grade B (Very Good)
131 126 3.6641 19 / 30 71 / 108 Grade D (Satisfactory)
234 148 4.2137 18 / 37 54 / 152 Grade D (Satisfactory)

0 0 2.7941 1 / 2 2 / 8 Grade C (Good)

A B C D E S          F
0 56 331 127 11 1          1
0 51 148 12 2 0          1
0 13 96 146 20 1          1
1 23 41 28 13 1          1
1 15 55 31 7 0          2
0 8 66 96 22 1          0

ADV. MATHS

COMP. SCIENCE

GENERAL STUDIES
HISTORY
GEOGRAPHY
KISWAHILI
ENGLISH
PHYSICS
CHEMISTRY
BIOLOGY

EXAMINATION CENTRE RANKING
MWANZA
527
2.4518 Grade B (Very Good)
CENTRE WITH 30 CANDIDATES OR MORE
18 / 33
85 / 177

ECONOMICS

EXAMINATION CENTRE SUBJECTS PERFORMANCE
SUBJECT NAME

THERESIA IMELDA ADAMU  

HAWA YAHAYA MAGAMBO  
JESCA ANDREA MIRE-NI  
JUDITH ELIUD PAULA  
MARY VUMILIA LUSHINGE  
SOPHIA PATRICK KAMAGE  
TATU MASONGO HUSSEIN  

CATHERINE EWALD MASAKUYA  
CLARA CHESKO UTENGA  
FARIDA KASUKA ABUBAKARI  
FATUMA RAMADHANI NGINGA  
GENEROSE FAUSTINI NAMHOYA  
GLORY PROTAS MBUYA  

ALICIA GODFREY ALFONCE  
ANNASTAZIA GERVAS MEDADI  

EXAMINATION CENTER GRADE SUMMARY

BAM 

SUBJECT
GEN. STUDIES
HISTORY
GEOGRAPHY
KISWAHILI
ENGLISH
PHYSICS
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0 14 74 105 40 8          2
4 55 96 26 1 0          0
3 60 38 3 1 0          0
1 5 18 44 50 8          5
2 8 12 32 66 28          86
0 6 7 3 1 0          0COMP. SCIENCE

CHEMISTRY
BIOLOGY
ECONOMICS
ADV. MATHS
BAM 
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